Press Release



July 31, 2020 GPSS Holdings Inc.

Notice of First Green Bond issuance, GPSS Holdings Inc.

GPSS Holdings, Inc. (CEO: Maasaki Mezaki, hereinafter referred to as GPSS) has issued their first corporate Green Bond (GPSS's 1st Unsecured Corporate Bond, hereinafter referred to as the bond).

The bond has been awarded the highest possible ranking "Green 1" by the Japan Credit Rating Agency, Ltd. (President: Shokichi Takagi, hereafter JCR).

Please refer to "GPSS Holdings Co., Ltd. Green Bond Evaluation" on the JCR website for detailed rating information regarding the bond.

https://www.jcr.co.jp/en/

■Contact information regarding this matter

GPSS Group PR DepartmentTEL: 03-6435-2391Email: pr@gpss.jpWebsite: https://gpssgroup.jp/home_en/